
  
20| ELAUSTRAL | Lunes 11 de agosto de 2025 
  

SE 
1] 

FERIA PRESENCIAL 

> 9:00 a14:00 horas 

> Av. Alemania 1090, 

Temuco 

FERIA ONLINE 

> puntoempleoua.cl   
Organiza: Colabora: 

SOSTENIBILIDAD WNlumni ss SOFIFA reqlut    
  no viecdn Universidad Autónoma de Chile  

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

11/08/2025
    $970.854
  $1.437.450
  $1.437.450

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      16.000
       8.000
       8.000
      67,54%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

CONTRAPORTADA
0

Pág: 20


